400 Max

Name Team Performance Score Games Igglfl;gﬁlg Egg;:gﬁlsg
Walker, Terry W E?;lr;?ngham 505 2 2 100% 100%
Jarvis, David Rushall 0 0 0 100% 0%
Pready, Alex D Rushall 517 4 4 100% 100%
Asbury, Jon A Shirley & Wythall 515 2 2 100% 100%
Thompson, Mat E?:n?ilngham 509 2 2 100% 100%
Stockhall, Derek A E?frfl?ngham 508 2 2 100% 100%
Rawlings, Wendell S Warley Quinborne 505 2 2 100% 100%
Green, John Solihull 495 2 2 100% 100%
Phillips, Gary Shirley & Wythall 460 1 1 100% 100%
Parker, A (Tony) Rushall 463 4 4 100% 100%
Gammon, John Westminster 482 1 1 100% 100%
Klein, Antoine lg?l}ln?ilngham 450 2 2 100% 100%
Truscott, lan M Greenlands 408 102 12 87.5% 87.5%
Silverman, Paul Solihull 400 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%
Bignall, Paul Greenlands 373 10% 12 87.5% 87.5%
Reece, Trevor Solihull 372 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
Kadar, Joe ]g?fn?ilngham 328 9 11 81.82% 81.82%
Williamson, Chris Warley Quinborne 308 8 10 80% 80%
Byrne, Nigel Solihull 320 1% 2 75% 75%
Reed, Antonia (Toni) Redditch 292 6 8 75% 75%
Woodward, Graham  Rushall 255 8Y 12 75% 70.83%
Stanton, T Giles Redditch 275 1% 2 75% 75%
Moore, Chris E(i);lel?ngham 282 1% 2 75% 75%
Chiu, Chun Shirley & Wythall 266 3 4 75% 75%
Hennion, Josh Rushall 60 1 2 75% 50%
Tipper, Andy Greenlands 203 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Lawrence, Peter W Westminster 221 7 11 63.64% 63.64%
Threlfall, Roger Rushall 224 5 8 62.5% 62.5%
Steward, Jamie Redditch 212 5 8 62.5% 62.5%
Collett, Richard F Greenlands 146 4 7 62.5% 57.14%
}’Xﬁfg Milenko g?;ln';?ngham 145 5% 10 55% 55%
Heeney, Paul E?fr;?ngham 128 5% 10  55% 55%
Burke, John Westminster 136 6 11 54.55% 54.55%
Donovan, John P Shirley & Wythall 109 6% 12 54.17% 54.17%



Name

Berry, Steve

Banks, Peter S
Chen, Daniel Xingyu
Clack, Michele J
Cooper, Doug
Simpson, Richard

Brooks, Daniel ]

Rimmington, Anthony

Bonney, Thomas

Shahbaz, Mowahid

Hunter, Gareth
Peters, Roy

Wood, Penny A
Stepanovic, Goran
Clarke, Michael
Knee, Barry
Allsop, Brian
Woodward, Pauline
Larden, Steve
Winman, Stefan
Maddocks, Phil
Horsley, Dennis M

Killarney, Simon A

Chen, Olivia
Plackowski, Tony
Wilcox, Joseph
Watkins, Harvey S
Turner, Peter
Trevis, Robert
Clack, Ian A
Cotterell, David M
Crane, Mark
Abdalkreem , Anas
Halidan, Alan
Robson, Roland
Draper, Martin ]
Joiner, Paul
Senthil-Kumar, Amit

Abdalkreem , Ahmed

Team

Warley Quinborne
Warley Quinborne
Solihull

Redditch
Westminster
Shirley & Wythall

South
Birmingham

Redditch

South
Birmingham

South
Birmingham
Redditch
Greenlands
Solihull
Westminster
Redditch

Shirley & Wythall
Greenlands
Warley Quinborne
Warley Quinborne
Rushall
Westminster
Solihull

South
Birmingham
Solihull

Solihull

Rushall

Warley Quinborne
Rushall
Westminster
Redditch

Shirley & Wythall
Redditch

Solihull

Redditch

Solihull

Warley Quinborne
Westminster
Solihull

Solihull

Performance Score Games

92
108
136
98
90
70

78
79
79

81

33
56
34

8
-336

15
10
-157
-21
-75
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-113
-143
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-143
-133
-152
-215
-207
-181
-290
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-305
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Including
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

42.86%
41.67%
41.67%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
35%
33.33%
25%

25%

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
22.22%
20%
16.67%
14.29%
14.29%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

42.86%
41.67%
41.67%
40%
0%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
18.75%
33.33%
25%

25%

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
22.22%
20%
16.67%
14.29%
14.29%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



Name

Vuran, Ismail
Williams, Joseph

Nalabotu,
Chandrahas

Team

Westminster
Solihull

South
Birmingham

Including Excluding

Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults

-308 0 2 0% 0%
-349 0 2 0% 0%
-349 0 1 0% 0%



